LED Strip COF R2R 10,5W/m, 2700K, 24V, IP20

-5m
652704105

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Dimbar

Lyskilde

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Stralevinkel
Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)
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652704105
7070952142786

n

20

0.16

500

0.8

300

0.12

70

24V DC

DC

Avhengig av stramforsyning
COF R2R, 2700K - 930Im/m - CRI>90
COF R2R

2700

90

120

48

97

NOR



